Mega Centre Notre-Dame, Laval, Quebec RIO*CAN

REAL VISION, SOLID GROUND.

3 "‘W Located at the intersection of Autoroute 13 &
Notre-Dame Street in Laval, this unenclosed

centre offers 81 units totalling 546,505 sq. ft
e - -~ featuring retailers such as Winners/HomeSense,
Super C, Golds Gym, JYSK, Sports Expert,
L'Aubainerie, and Sky Zone.

Average
000

Household | : |
Population {'[l]'] Income
730,056 $117,032
Households
wn O -
Children Average Age
45% 41 years

All figures are within a 10 Km radius.

Source: All demographic information is Copyright 2025 by
Environics Analytics (EA).
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This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location and size of the building, and intended for use as a reference only. Ce plan de site est
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Couche-Tard (Esso) /
McDonald's
HomeSense & Winners
Service Canada
Sephora

Dormez-Vous

Greiche & Scaff

SQDC (opening soon)
Ben & Florentine
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Poulet Rouge
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Thai Express (opening soon)
Sushi Shop (opening soon)
Second Cup

Marche Du Store

Centre Canadian d'electros
The Gap

Banana Republic

Carter's Osh Kosh
Dollarama

TD

3,995 SF
1,635 SF
1,329 SF
1,470 SF
2,962 SF
7,822 SF
8,035 SF
7,504 SF
4,998 SF
12,594 SF
5,029 SF
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présenté uniquement dans le but d’identifier I'emplacement approximatif et la taille du batiment, et destiné a étre utilisé comme référence seulement.

Rotisserie St-Hubert
Krispy Kreme Doughnuts
Harvey's

SAQ

Gold's Gym

JYSK

Bureau En Gros

Betonel

4,459 SF
4,271 SF
2,870 SF
7,642 SF
42,433 SF
25,004 SF
20,260 SF
2,517 SF

riocan.com : 1-800-465-2733
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